
AREA MIN. BID AREA MIN. BID

LA 958

FA 523

LA 120

FA 169 LA 185

LA 36 FA 209

FA 40

LA 116

FA 66 LA 264

FA 171

LA 44

FA 46

LA 202

FA 78

LA 72 LA 665

FA 70 FA 405

LA 78

FA 230 51 LA157 / FA120 1,910,000

LA 50

FA 87 52 LA 1,001 2,457,000

LA 70

FA 114 53 LA 654,998 140,700,000

LA 116

FA 121 54 LA200 / FA127 4,100,000

TAGAYTAY / LAUREL, BATANGAS - Mountain Ridge Resort, Brgy. Bayungan (near Splendido)
15 LA87/FA87 6,510,000 55 FA 186 4,500,000
16 LA205/FA110 9,110,000 56 Residential Condominium / Townhouse / Unit No. B-2 FA 219 5,310,000
17 LA 77 / FA 50 1,908,000 57 LA 1,000 6,000,000
18 LA 84 / FA 54 2,210,000
19 LA 77 / FA 50 2,349,000 58 FA 20 1,096,888
20 LA 85 / FA 81 3,610,000 59 FA 41 2,201,888
21 LA 90 / FA 91 4,500,000 60 FA 18 858,888
22 LA299 / FA184 10,000,000 61 FA 20 960,888

23 LA315 /FA532 10,355,600 62 FA 44 2,200,000
63 FA 67 4,005,000

24 LA 2,576 17,343,000
64 LA 66 / FA 86 3,303,000

25 LA 3,500 24,400,000 65 LA 82 / FA 77 3,403,000

26 LA 350 6,040,000 66 LA 120/ FA155 5,000,000

27 LA 786 8,300,000 67 LA147 /FA222 5,100,000

28 LA288 / FA325 3,519,000 68 LA120 / FA119 5,220,000
69 LA121 / FA119 5,310,000

LA 115 70 LA123 / FA119 5,490,000

FA 99
71 LA72/FA182 5,286,999
72 LA180/FA146 7,978,999

LA 188 73 LA398/FA440 12,752,999

FA 220

LA 410 74 FA 162 8,030,000

FA 559
75 LA478 / FA607 13,500,000

LA 120

FA 152 76 FA 336 23,400,000

LA 79

FA 94 77 FA 18 1,462,888

LA 102 78 FA 22 1,793,888

FA 139 79 FA 26 2,167,888

LA 111 80 FA 29 2,482,888

FA 108

LA 191 81 FA 101 10,250,000

FA 298

LA 240

FA 240
83

Condo / Unit 1101-A 11/F Lee Gardens South Tower , Shaw Blvd. cor.
FA 45 3,500,000

Lee St., Brgy. Addition Hills (nr Wack-Wack Twin Towers / Palladium)

31
*H&L / Lot 8 Blk 1 Golden Shower St., Jubilation West

5,030,000
Subd., Brgy. Platero (nr Brentville, Springtime Country Subd. / Puregold)

Res'l Condo / Unit 1005 Upper Penthouse Isabelle Royale Hotel and Suite

4,310,000
Brgy. Malagasang (nr Greenpark Villas / Golden City Subd.)

CARMONA, CAVITE - Brgy. Lantic (nr San Lazaro Leisure Park/Casino Filipino/Manila Southwoods)

*H&L / Lot 13 Blk 16 Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

*H&L / Lot 26 Blk 12 Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

32
H&L / Lot 18 Blk 6 Dona Justina St., Filinvest South Subdivision, Brgy. 

8,110,000
Soro-Soro (Tubigan) (nr Binan Steel Corp. / NAPOCOR / Shell Station)

na Tubig (nr Citta Italia Subd. / Chesapeake Vill. / Palm Grove Vill.)

2

1
*H&L / Lots 2 & 3 Blk 11 Duchess Loop, Royal Pines West

16,720,000
Subd., Brgy. Kaybagal (nr NBI Junction / Pacific Grove / The Velvet View)

4
H&L / Lot 19 Blk 6 Saint Claire Street, Addas Village II-A,

2,900,000
Brgy. Molino (nr FRC Mall / ADDAS Greenfields / Greensite Homes )

TAGAYTAY CITY

Condo / Unit A 2nd Floor Crosswinds Grand Quartier 1, Crosswinds

3
Lot / Lot 2-F-3-C, Psd 04-168876 Iruhin Road, Bry. Iruhin (nr Saint

3,730,000

Scholastica Center for Spirituality / approx. 2.2km frm Picnic Grove)
26,000,000LA 10,000

FA 39
Resort Suites, Crosswinds Subd., Brgy. Iruhin (nr Picnic Grove)

2,000,000

H&L / Lot 3 Blk 34 Washington St., ACM Woodstock Homes, Phase 9, 
1,320,000

13

Brgy. Alapan I-A (nr Pacific Woods Subd. / Narra Homes Bloomfield Subd.)

Buhay na Tubig (nr Citta Italia Subd. / Chesapeake Vill. / Palm Grove Vill.)

1,863,000

*Thse/ Lot 18 Blk 9 Dama De Noche St., Villa De Primarosa Subd., Brgy. 

11

Thse / Lot 52 Blk 16 Inglewood St., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

MAKATI CITY - B. Valdez St., Brgy. Poblacion (nr A. Venue / St. Paul College / Makati Ave.)

Condo w/ 2prkg / Unit 402 4/F Tower 2 (w/ adverse claim & Lis Pendens)

LA 381

*H&L / Lot 14 Blk 3 Sierra Madre St., San Jose Village III,
3,010,000

Brgy. Biñang (nr IMI / Palma Real Res'l Estates / Amkor Technology Phil.)

*Lot / Lot 3154-H-2 Aguinaldo Highway, Brgy. Salitran 1 (nr Max's)

MAKATI CITY - C. Palanca St., Legaspi Vill. (nr Valero St. / Dela Rosa St. / Paseo De Roxas)

H&L / Lot 8 Blk 4 Ridge Ave., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2

*Thse / Lot 37 Blk 16 Inglewood St., Canyon Ranch Subd., Phase 2
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

2,296,000
Homes, Brgy. Sto. Domingo (nr Cainta Greenpark Subd/SM Hypermarket)

Zapote Elem School / Bermuda Country Subd. Zapote Elementary School)
120

*Lot / Lot 8 Blk 1 Aranga Street, Greenwoods Executive Village, Ph. 8
LA 296 3,410,000

91
*Thse / Lot 4-Y (No. 45) Kensington Gardens, BF Resort Vill., Brgy. Talon 2

2,565,000
Brgy. San Juan (nr ETSI Technologies / Villa Cecilia Resort)

(nr Agro Homes / Moonwalk Village / Metrocor Homes / Camella Frontierra)
121

*H&L / Lot 17 Blk 39 Alder St., Greenwoods Executive Vill., Phase 1, Brgy.
5,800,000

92
Thse / Lot 21 Blk 1 Royal South Townhomes, Brgy. Talon Singko

2,590,000
San Andres (nr Mercedes Exec Vill. / Ametta Place / Pag-ibig Homes)

(nr Teresa Park Subdivision - Pilar Village / Hamilton Heights Royal South) ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

93
Thse / Lot 2 Rhonaville Townhomes, Phase 3, Brgy. Zapote (nr Ecotrend

2,907,000 122
*Thse / Lot 4 Blk 8 (No.346) Sicily St., Hills of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig

1,720,000
Villas /Zapote Elementary School /Mercury Drug Store /Riva Townhomes) (nr Lores Market / Antipolo Doctor's Hospital / Mira Vita Subd.)

94
Thse / Lot 14 Blk 3 Marigold St., Jeanette Gardens, Brgy.  Pulang Lupa

3,000,000 123
Lot / Lot 79 Blk 38 Forest Hills Residential Estates and Golf & Country Club,

LA 523  1,810,000
Uno (nr Marcielo Villas / Las Piñas District Hospital / T.S. Sarino Vill.) Brgy. San isidro (nr Cogeo Public Market / Sun Valley Golf Club / Petron)

95
Thse / Lot 8 Blk 3 Marigold St., Jeanette Gardens, Brgy. Pulang Lupa

3,069,000 124
*H&L with pool / Lots 3 & 4 Blk 5, Phase 3, Forest Hills Res'l Estates and

16,000,000
Uno (nr Marcielo Villas / Las Piñas District Hospital / T.S. Sarino Vill.) Golf & Country Club, Brgy. San isidro (nr Sun Valley / Cogeo Market)

96
*Thse / Lot 16-D (Unit 32-D) Libra St., Pamplona Park Subdivision

3,230,000 125
*Thse / Lot 59-B Blk 6 Gumamela St., Town and Country Executive Vill.,

3,830,000
Brgy. Pamplona 2 (nr Puregold / Starbucks / Red Ribbon / Star Mall) Brgy. Mayamot (nr College of San Benildo-Rizal / Sta. Lucia East Mall)

97
*Thse / Lot 1 Blk 4 Roosevelt cor. McKinley Drives, Villa Celina Townhomes

3,440,000 126
Res'l Compound with 2 Buildings / Lots 2 & 3 Blk 8 Linden St., Woodberry

7,770,000
Brgy. Pulang Lupa 2 (nr Las Piñas Doctor's Hospital, 7-Eleven, Robinsons) Subd., Brgy. San Luis (nr Assumption / Victory Mall / Cottonwoods Heights)

98
Thse / Lot 2-B (No. 28-B) Bellet St., Greenview Subd., Brgy. Pamplona 3

4,320,000
MEYCAUAYAN, BULACAN (nr Savemore-Malhacan/Lawa Elementary School /San Roque Academy)

(nr Divine Light Academy / Dona Manuela Subd. / City Hall / RFC Mall) *H&L / Lot 14 Blk 1 (No. 29-A) Kansas St., Meyland Vill., Brgy. Lawa

99
*Lot / Lot 17 Blk 2 Barcelona St., Versailles Subd., Ph 1-A, Daang Hari

LA 313 9,000,000
MARILAO, BULACAN

Road, Brgy. Almanza 2 (nr Portofino Heights / Ayala Alabang / Portofino)
128

H&L / Lot 41 Blk 70 Dao St., Town & Country North Executive Village, 
1,700,000

100
H&L / Lot 6 Blk 27 Pigline St., Amore at Portofino, Brgy. Tindig na Manga

9,830,000
Phase 1-B, Brgy. Abangan Norte (nr SM Marilao / Sarmiento Homes)

(nr Portofino South/ Ridge View 2 Subdivision/ Diamond Park Subd)
129

Lot / Lot 17 Blk 36 Main Road (29th St.) cor. Hydros St., Heritage Homes,
LA 188 2,700,000

101
3 Storey Res'l Bldg w/ pool / Lot 5 Blk 5 (No. 19) Phantom St., Airmens

22,050,000
Ph 4, Brgy. Loma de Gato (nr Jocelyn V. Cacas Montessori School, Inc.)

Village, Brgy. Pulang Lupa 2 (nr Shell Gasoline / E.T. Homes Naga 2)
130

H&L / Lot 2-I-2-A (No. 251) Roxas Subd., Brgy. Ibayo (nr SM Marilao /
2,800,000

102
H&L / Lots 34 & 36 Blk 46 (No.4634) Victor Emmanuelle St., Italia 500, BF

26,800,000
Marilao Enterprises / Mabel Compound / Caltex Gas Station / Sandico St.)

Resort Vill., Brgy. Pamplona(nr West Field Science School/ w/ Lis Pendens) MALOLOS BULACAN - Brgy. Longos (nr La Consolacion University / Puregold / Cabanas Mall)

MUNTINLUPA CITY (nr SLEX Sucat Exit / Dona Rosario Bayview Subd. / Figaro / Lakefront) H&L / Lot 2 Blk 1 Northfield Executive Subdivision, Phase 2

H&L / Lot 3 Blk 1 La Posada Victorianne, Brgy. Sucat (nr 19 East ) H&L / Lot 1 Blk 20 McArthur Ave. cor. Kennedy Way St., McArthur Vill.

H&L / Lot 10 Blk 1 La Posada Victorianne, Brgy. Sucat (nr 19 East ) MALOLOS BULACAN - Brgy. Dakila (nr Dakila Elementary School / Aqua Water Station)

PASIG CITY - Brgy. Oranbo (nr PLDT  / Chardonay / Valle Verde Country Club) *H&L / Lot 22-D-1 (No. 48) Campuput St. (nr Brgy. Hall / Dakila Chapel)

Condo / Unit 1046B 4th Floor North Tower, Skyway Twin Towers Condo. BUSTOS, BULACAN - Brgy. Cambaog (nr Cambaog Barangay Hall)

QUEZON CITY - Brgy. Sauyo (nr intersection of Quirino Hway & Mindanao Ave. / Wilcon Depot) *H&L / Lot 11-B-3-A Cambaog Road, Purok 2, (nr St. Joseph Chapel)

Condo  / Unit 3-3 3/F Spazio Bernardo (Bellagio-Cluster 2) Champaca St. SAN RAFAEL, BULACAN

QUEZON CITY - North Olympus Subd., Ph4, Brgy. Kaligayahan (nr Zabarte Mall / Sacred Heart Academy) Lot / Lot 1009-B-1-B-1 Brgy. San Roque (nr Cabanela's Furniture)

Thse / Lot 61 Blk 13 Mendelssohn St. (nr Sta. Theresa / Jollibee)
136

*H&L w/ pool / Lot 1186-K (No. 28D) Cruz Na Daan, Brgy. Cruz Na Daan
15,000,000

QUEZON CITY - P. Tuazon Blvd., Brgy. Socorro, Cubao (nr cor. EDSA/Araneta Ctr Cyberpark / Sea oil) (nr Unity Bank / Petron Gas Station / Cruz Na Daan Public Market)

Condo / Unit 1202 12th Floor Regalia Park Tower A (nr Samson College) SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Bulaon (nr Bulaon Elem School / Summerfield Homes)

QUEZON CITY - Brgy. East Kamias, Diliman District (nr V. Luna Hospital / SM Savemore Anonas) *H&L/ Lot 7 Blk 2 Unnamed Road, Covelandia Homes

Condo / Unit PH-4 8th Floor 100k Tower, Kamias Road MEXICO, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Lagundi (nr SM San Fernando / East Central College / Wilcon)

QUEZON CITY - Brgy. Tandang Sora (nr IEMELIF Church / St. James College) H&L / Lots 4 & 6 Blk 26 Caly St., Queensborough Subd. 

Thse / Lot 4-B Rossano Ville Perra Crest Townhomes (inside Pillar Village) H&L / Lot 30 Blk 2 Kensington St., Queensborough Subd. 

QUEZON CITY - One Orchard Road Condominium, Orchard Road, Eastwood City, Brgy. Bagumbayan MEXICO, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Divisoria (nr Mexico Exit / Sorrento Subd. / Beverly Place Subd.)
*Condo with parking / Unit 10LM 10th Floor Tower 2 (nr Eastwood Mall) Lot / Lot 2 Blk 4C Bluegill St., Eastlake Village, Lakeshore Subd.

CALOOCAN CITY MABALACAT, PAMPANGA - Brgy. Bundagul (nr TIPCO / Caltex Service Station / Miara Heights)

112
Thse / Lot 11 Blk 1, Sienna Villas Centrale, Brgy. 171 (Bagumbong)

1,500,000
*H&L / Lots 29 & 31 Blk 19 19th Street, Remy's Homes

(nr Valenzuela Heights Subdivision / Camella Seville / Neovista Homes) *TITLE UNDER CONSOLIDATION   /    REDUCED PRICE

 C    O    M    M    E    R    C    I    A    L        /        A    G    R    I    C    U    L    T    U    R    A    L 
MANILA MALVAR, BATANGAS - J.P. Laurel Highway, Brgy. San Fernando

142
Comm'l Space / Mezzanine 2nd Floor KP Tower Condo., C.M. Recto Ave.,

FA  658 22,680,000
Agri Lot / Lot 4971 Pcs 47 C-5 (approx. 150m frm the highway)

corner  Juan Luna Street, Divisoria (near 168 Mall / with lease income) Lot with Nursery / Lots 4977 & 4981 (along the highway)

PASAY CITY LIPA CITY, BATANGAS (easiest access thru Brgy. San Andres to Brgy. Santiago Road)

143
Commercial Condominium / Office Space / 8th Floor EGI Rufino Plaza

  TFA 1,653 52,000,000
Agricultural Lot / Various Lots in Brgy. Bugtong na Pulo & Inosluban

Taft Avenue corner Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue (across Arellano University) TARLAC CITY - Poblacion (City Proper / across PLDT / infront of Ice Plant / China Bank)

MAKATI CITY (approx. 100m frm Kalayaan Avenue / with Adverse Claim) Lot / Lot 4-C Rizal Street

Condo Unit/ Unit of Sauna 5F Millenium Plaza, Makati Ave. cor. Eduque St. NUEVA ECIJA - Jaen (near Lumanas Chapel/Santo. Tomas South Elementary School/Brgy. Hall)

MANDALUYONG CITY - Arayat cor. Cordillera Sts., Brgy. Highway Hills (nr Potenciano Medical Ctr.) Agri'l Lot/ Lot Psu-206135 Brgy. Rd.,Sitio Lumanas,Brgy. San Tomas South
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